157
"ISHII" TILE CUTTING TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 70-7 "ISHII" MONORAIL TECH TURBO TILE CUTTER
NO. JTM-650S / JTM-720S
JTM-650S (To replace old model JH-650SA)
JTM-720S (To replace old model JH-720SA)
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten
carbide rotary bearing wheel,
red painted body
Long aluminum alloy made curved cushion grip handle with wheel storage. 2 levels
cutting wheel height adjustable function. Stronger aluminum die casting top wide base,
top padded spring base plate and thick heavy duty base rubber pads. 150mm wide
padded strong zinc alloy made breaker foot. 22XA new upgraded special hard alumina
coated tungsten carbide cutting wheel with bearings.
NO. S 70-7    "ISHII" SMART JET TURBO TILE CUTTER
    NO. SHA-660X / SHA-840X
SHA-660X
SHA-840X
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten
carbide rotary bearing wheel,
This machine comes with regular curved handle grip, chrome plated H shaped rail, top
and bottom die cast base with aluminum extruded base connection. 10mm thickness
heavy duty rubber pads on the base. 400mm long aluminum side extension arms, 22X
titanium coated bearing cutting wheel.
SPA-660X :   90mm wide zinc breaker foot and 200mm wide protractor gauge.
SPA-840X : 120mm wide zinc breaker foot and 300mm wide protractor gauge.
NO. S 70-6    "ISHII" SMART ACE TILE CUTTER
    NO. SWX-840A
SWX-840A
c/w No. 22XA  special hard alumina coated
tungsten carbide rotary bearing wheel
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-06-SWX840A 840 2 ~ 21 1     2 23
This machine comes with special hard heated solid steel rails with hard chrome plated
finish. Metallic blue new aluminum die casting curved handle with big cushion grip with
wheel storage. 10mm thick heavy duty base rubber pad. 120mm wide 2 faced padded
zinc alloy breaker foot. 22XA new upgraded special hard alumina coated tungsten
carbide cutting wheel with bearings.
NO. S 70-8 "ISHII" MAX PREMIUM TECH TURBO TILE
CUTTER NO. ATM-870S / ATM-1040S / ATM-1240S
ATM-870S (To replace old model AH-870S)
ATM-1040S (To replace old model AH-1040S)
ATM-1240S (To replace old model AH-1240S)
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten
carbide rotary bearing wheel
Long aluminum alloy made curved cushion grip handle with wheel storage. 2 levels
cutting wheel height adjustable function. Stronger aluminum die casting top wide base, top
padded spring base plate and thick heavy duty base rubber pads. 150mm wide padded
strong zinc alloy made breaker foot. 22XA new upgraded special hard alumina coated
tungsten carbide cutting wheel with bearings.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
070-07-JTM650S 650 3 ~ 21 1       2 24.5
070-07-JTM720S 720 3 ~ 21 1       2 27.5
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-07-SHA660X 660 2 ~ 16 1     2 16.5
 070-07-SHA840X 840 2 ~ 16 1     2 17.5
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-08-ATM0870S 870 3 ~ 21 1       1 17.7
 070-08-ATM1040S 1040 3 ~ 21 1       1 20.5
 070-08-ATM1240S 1240 3 ~ 21 1       1 22.3